Beneq Oy
Olarinluoma 9 Tel.+358 9 7599 530 VAT ID FI19563372
FI-02200 Espoo Fax+358 9 7599 5310 www.beneq.com
Finland lumineq@beneq.com www.lumineq.com
Technical data sheet
LIP ELT78S-HUD
Transparent Display Demonstrator
from Lumineq®
Ordering Information:
Product Part number Features
LIP ELT78S-HUD-LBA-07 EL00081800
Lamination intro package including several mechanical samples for lamination trials, 2
sets of functional glasses and one set of driver & control/LBA boards (demo script)
LIP ELT78S-HUD-07 EL00067800
Lamination intro package including several mechanical samples for lamination trials, 2
sets of functional glasses and one set of driver boards (SPI interface)
ELT78S-HUD-07NC-250FPC EL00056600 Laminatable demonstrator without cover glass
Beneq, Lumineq and TASEL are registered trademarks of Beneq Oy. Technical information in this document is subject to change without
notice. Oct/2019
 The ELT78S-HUD is a segmented display
demonstrator that exhibits the full see-through
properties of transparent Lumineq® display.
The display comes with a segment/icon design
intended for electric car head-up display (HUD)